PRODUCT NAME

Dimensions

Weight
Operation range

Piping connections

Sound power level
Sound pressure level

Refrigerant

Power supply

Current
Notes.

ERGA04-08EVA

Unit

Unit
Cooling

Domestic hot water

Liquid

Gas

Drain

Level difference
Heat insulation
Heating
Cooling
Heating
Cooling

Type

Gwp

Charge

Name

Phase
Frequency
Voltage
Recommended fuses

U-0u

Height
Width
Depth

dBA
dBA
dBA
dBA

ERGAO4EAV3A
740
884
388
58.5
10
43

200
Both liquid and gas pipes
58(1)
61(1)
44(1)
48(1)
R32
675.0
150
v3
N~
50
230
16
(1) - Cooling Ta 35°C - LWE 18°C (DT = 5°C); Heating Ta DB/WB 7°C/6°C - LWC 35°C (DT = 5°C)

ERGAOGEAV3A
740
884
388
58.5
10
43

200
Both liquid and gas pipes
60 (1)
62(1)
47(1)
49(1)
R32
675.0
150
v3
N~
50
230
16
(1) - Cooling Ta 35°C - LWE 18°C (DT = 5°C); Heating Ta DB/WB 7°C/6°C - LWC 35°C (DT = 5°C)

ERGAOSEAV3A
740
884
388
58.5
10
43

200
Both liquid and gas pipes
62(1)
62(1)
49(1)
50(1)
R32
675.0
150
v3
N~
50
230
16
(1) - Cooling Ta 35°C - LWE 18°C (DT = 5°C); Heating Ta DB/WB 7°C/6°C - LWC 35°C (DT = 5°C)



